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A B C    Other  New Total

 Existing Condition 18 4 19 7 0 48

 Master Plan 19 6 20 1 7 53

 Schematic Design 19 6 19 1 7 52

classroom countCOMPARISON



LPA

MCKINLEY

SCHOOLcampus master planPROPOSED FLOOR PLAN - BLDG A

DANCE

FIRST FLOOR 

DATA T

T

B

T

STOR
PE 

STOR

EL
G

MECH

NEW EXIT RAMP

DN

NEW 
EXIT 

RAMP

DNDN UP

TO 
BLDG “B”

3rd
(856 sf)

3rd
(816 sf)

3rd
(816 sf)

3rd
(925 sf)

3rd
(925 sf)

NEW 
EXIT 

RAMP

DN

LPA

LOBBY

CNSLR CNSLR
ASST
PRIN

STAFF
WK RM

(2 ) WK 
STATIONS

WK 
STATION

PRIN

HEALTH

CONF

EXAM

(2 ) WK 
STATIONS

STAFF 
WORKROOM

(1200 sf)

3rd
(944 sf)

PARENT 
ROOM

RESOURCE
SMALL GROUP

RSP
SMALL GROUP

RSP RSP

RESRES RES

PSYSPCH

(2) 
AIDS

COMMON 
LIASON



LPA

MCKINLEY

SCHOOLschematic designPROPOSED FLOOR PLAN - BLDG A

DANCE

FIRST FLOOR 

T

B

PE 
STOR

EL
G

MECH

NEW EXIT RAMP

DN

NEW 
EXIT 

RAMP

DNDN UP

TO 
BLDG “B”

3rd
(856 sf)

3rd
(816 sf)

3rd
(816 sf)

3rd
(925 sf)

3rd
(925 sf)

NEW 
EXIT 

RAMP

DN

LPA

3rd
(700 sf)

PARENT 
ROOM

RESOURCE
SMALL GROUP

RSP
SMALL GROUP

RSP RSP

RESRES RES

PSYSPCH

(2) 
AIDS

COMMON 
LIASON

AUDITORIUM

ADMINISTRATION

PRIN

HEALTH

CONF

EXAM

(2 ) WK 
STATIONS

LOBBY

B

T



LPA

MCKINLEY

SCHOOLcampus master planPROPOSED FLOOR PLAN - BLDG A

SECOND FLOOR 

DNDN

1st
(816 sf)

1st
(720 sf)

1st
(720 sf)

1st
(744 sf)

1st
(768 sf)

1st
(816 sf)

2nd
(928 sf) 2nd

(856 sf)

2nd
(816 sf)

2nd
(816 sf)

2nd
(768 sf)

2nd
(960 sf)

EL

AT RISK

LPA



LPA

MCKINLEY

SCHOOLschematic designPROPOSED FLOOR PLAN - BLDG A

SECOND FLOOR 

2nd
(928 sf) 2nd

(856 sf)

2nd
(816 sf)

2nd
(816 sf)

2nd
(768 sf)

2nd
(960 sf)

EL

STAFF
WORKROOM

LPA

DNDN

1st
(816 sf)

1st
(720 sf)

1st
(720 sf)

1st
(744 sf)

1st
(768 sf)

1st
(760 sf)



LPA

MCKINLEY

SCHOOL

FIRST FLOOR

TO 
BLDG “A”

campus master planPROPOSED FLOOR PLAN - BLDG B

KINDER
(1200 sf)

KINDER
(1200 sf)

KINDER
(1200 sf)

KINDER
(1200 sf)

KINDER
(1370 sf)

KINDER
(1200 sf)



LPA

MCKINLEY

SCHOOL

6th
LA

(828 sf)

6th
SS

(828 sf)

6th
M

(816 sf)

7th/8th
LA/ SS
(828 sf)

7th/8th
LA/ SS
(816 sf)

7th/8th
LA/ SS
(816 sf)

7th/8th
LA/ SS
(816 sf)

5th
(816 sf)

5th
(912 sf)

5th
(816 sf)

5th
(816 sf)

ES
INTV
(744 sf)

MS
INTV
(816 sf)

LIBRARY

COMPUTER 
LAB 

(700 sf)

COMPUTER 
LAB

(860 sf)

TEXTBOOK
STOR

OFF

DIST

SECOND FLOOR FIRST FLOOR 

campus master planPROPOSED FLOOR PLAN - BLDG C

DN

UP

UP

DNT

B

G

TW/ 
STOR

ELMECH

T

NEW EXIT STAIR

UP

DN

NEW EXIT STAIR

BRIDGE
TO 

BLDG “A”

MS CLASSROOMS MS CLASSROOM

TO 
BLDG “A”

4th
(864 sf)

4th
(816 sf)

4th
(864 sf)

4th
(864 sf)

NEW 
EXIT 

RAMP

DN

BG

J

J

STOR T

MECH

ELMECH

STAFF
WORKROOM

(1200 sf)

CLASSROOM
(864 sf)



LPA

MCKINLEY

SCHOOL

6th
LA

(828 sf)

6th
SS

(828 sf)

6th
M

(816 sf)

7th/8th
LA/ SS
(828 sf)

7th/8th
LA/ SS
(1100 sf)

7th/8th
LA/ SS
(1100 sf)

SECOND FLOOR FIRST FLOOR 

schematic designPROPOSED FLOOR PLAN - BLDG C

DN

UP

UP

DNT

B

G

ELMECH

T

NEW EXIT STAIR

UP

DN

NEW EXIT STAIR

BRIDGE
TO 

BLDG “A”

MS CLASSROOM MS CLASSROOM

TO 
BLDG “A”

NEW 
EXIT 

RAMP

DN

BG

J

J

STOR T

MECH

ELMECH

WORK
ROOM

LIBRARY

COMPUTER 
LAB 

(700 sf)

COMPUTER 
LAB

(1100 sf)

TEXTBOOK
STOR

OFF

DIST

7th/8th
LA/ SS
(1000 sf)

5th
(816 sf)

5th
(912 sf)

5th
(816 sf)

5th
(816 sf)

ES
INTV
(744 sf)

MS
INTV
(816 sf)

4th
(864 sf)

4th
(816 sf)

4th
(864 sf)

4th
(864 sf)

WK
RM


